Pingvin 2011

Sremska Mitrovica, 20.8.2011

Event 6
20.8.2011 - 12:43

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
8 years and younger

1. JECANSKI, Jovana
2. STANIC, Marija
3. STAN, LILLA

9 - 10 years

1. GVOIC, Milica
GERSTMAJER, Renata
JELIC, Dejana
GRBAVAC, MArina
MLINAREVIC, Klara
MATIJEVIC, Marija

ok wn

11-12 years

MURTIN, Vanja
MARIA, LECA
PETROVIC, Sofija
MANDIC, MINA
COLAKOQVIC, Marina
PETROVIC, Dusica
RUZIC, Milana
GRLIC, Nikolina

. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
10. SVIRCEVIC, Jelena
11. VRLIIC, Ana

12. DUSPARA, Dajana
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13 - 14 years

BERBEROVIC, SARA
SETALO, Marijana
DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA
STOJANOQVIC, Lea
VRKIC, Maja

agprpLNE

15 - 16 years
1. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA

17 years and older
1. MANDIC, NADA
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03 S.Star Becej
03  Novi Sad
03 Timisoara

01 Polet
01 Polet
01 Oaza

01 Vinkovacki PK
01 Vinkovacki PK

02 Kolubara
99  Vojvodina
00 Timisoara
99  Novi Sad
00 Vrbas

99  S.Star Becej
99  NApredak

99  Delfin Vrbas
99  Vinkovacki PK
00  NApredak

99  Vinkovacki PK
99  Vinkovacki PK
99  Vinkovacki PK

97  Vrbas
97  Novi Sad
98 Oaza

98  Vinkovacki PK
98  Vinkovacki PK

9% Oaza

Time

45.62
50.30
54.17

45.33
48.98
57.30
1:05.21
1:06.11
1:10.43

34.98
39.64
40.33
40.96
41.11
41.93
42.55
47.71
49.20
53.14
58.23
1:01.34

36.55
36.78
40.90
44.68
58.97

1:00.00

50.74

Pts

203
152
121

207
164
103
70
67
55

451
310
294
281
278
262
250
178
162
129

98

395
388
282
216

94

89

148
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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